Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel. +49 (89) 313 30 07 Fax +49 (89) 314 67 06
Copyright© 2016 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.com
Partition one expansion chassis to multiple servers with Express I/O Manager™
 Partition expansion slots among four individual servers
 Use any combination of x1, x4, x8 and x16 cards

10 RJ45 Ethernet connection
  for SNMP monitoring
Configuration / Order Informations:
Order number Model Description Order number Model Description
WM1-090-830 EB16-SX8-X8 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 850 Watt
power supply
WM1-090-845 EB16R-SX8-X8 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 850 Watt
redundant power supply
WM1-090-835 EB16-SX8-X16 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 850Watt
power supply
WM1-090-850 EB16R-SX8-X16 16 PCI Express Erweiterungssystem mit 14 x8
Gen-2, 2  x16 Gen-2 und redundanten 850 Watt
Netzteil
Interconnect Option (Please select one interface kit)
WM1-126-180 SUB-EB16-x8 X8 Expansion Interface, X8 Host Interface and 3
meter interface cable
WM1-126-185 SUB-EB16x16 X16 Expansion Interface, X8 Host Interface and 3
meter interface cable
WM1-126-100 RSLIDES-18 18 „Chassis Trak® rack slides w.extender bracket  WM1-126-120 RSLIDES-26 26" Chassis Trak® rack slides w. extender bracket
Options
WM1-126-110 RSLIDES-24 24 „Chassis Trak® rack slides w.extender bracket  WM1-126-130 RSLIDES-28 28 „Chassis Trak® rack slides w.extender bracket
System Cooling
Four big 77 CFM Backplane fans (hot-swappable)
Power Supply Fan(s)
Host Connections and Power Consumption